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Tariff 
Item No. 

9 2.11.021 

Goods 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 194-continued 
APPROVALS--continued 

Rates of Duty 

I 
I Normal 

I 
B.P. Other Pref. 

I 

Professional tape recording/reproducing equip- Free Free Free 
ment as may be approved: 

Approved: 
MCI JH 110 series .. . . . . 
MCI JH 16 series . . .. .. 

No.19 

Effective 
Part List 
II No. 

I Ref. From To* 
I 

10.2 

194 1/1/77 30/6/80 
194 1/1/77 30/6/80 

* Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the 
date of expiry. 

Decisions Cancelled: 

30.03.029{ Medicaments: 
30.03.089 Illium: 

53.11.071{ 
53.11.079 
74.07.005 
84.06.127 

84.10.009 

84.10.009 

84.63.049 
90.17.139 

Chapter 
90 

90.26.001 

90.26.009 

Phenylzone Cream (Vet.) 
Ventolin: 

injection 
solution 

Aluminised ... uniforms 

Unalloyed ... 500 ft) 
Water cooled ... approved: 

Approved: 
Perkins models: 

TV8/510 .. 
Jabsco ... pumps: .. 

Approved: 
Jabsco: 

7160 
8870 

J absco ... pumps: .. 
Approved: 

Jabsco models: 
2187 
12560 

Par models: 
14940 
37215 

Sanderson ... units 
Medical ... appliances 
Photographic ... Tariff 

Electricity meters: 
House service .. 

Electricity meters: 
Other 

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of February 1977. 

MISCELLANEOUS 

189 

92 
88 

189 

157 

189 

190 
190 

175 
175 

175 
175 
116 
134 

2 

88 

88 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


