TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 194-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty				List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
92.11.021	Professional tape recording/reproducing equipment as may be approved: Approved:	Free	Free	Free	10.2			
	MC1 JH 110 series					194 194	1/1/77 1/1/77	30/6/80 30/6/80

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

date of exp	ory.				Miscellai	VIEOTIC					
Decisions C	'ancelled:				WIISCELLA	NEOUS					
30.03.029	Medicaments:			1		1	1	ļ			1
30.03.089											
20,02,005	Phenylzone Cream (Vet.)							189		
	Ventolin:										
	injection								92		
•	solution								88		
53.11.071	Aluminiseduniforms								189		
53.11.079											
74.07.005	Unalloyed500 ft)	• •							157		
84.06.127	Water cooled approve	d:	• •	••	• •						
	Approved:						1				
	Perkins models:								100		
04 10 000	TV8/510	• •	• •	••					189	• •	
84.10.009	Jabscopumps: Approved:	• •	• •	• •	• •	•••	• • •	・・			
	Jabsco:										
	7160								190		
	8870					İ			190	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
84,10,009	Jabscopumps:	• •							170	••	
	Approved:										ì
	Jabsco models:			i							
	2187								175		٠
	12560								175		
	Par models:										
	14940		• •						175	• •	••
0.4 54 0.40	37215	• •	• •						175	• •	••
84.63.049	Sandersonunits	• •	• •	••	• •	••	••	•••	116	• •	••
90.17.139	Medicalappliances	• •	• •		• •	• •	••	••	134	••	••
Chapter 90	PhotographicTariff	••	• •		••		••	•••	2	••	••
90.26.001	Electricity meters:										
	House service		• •		••				88		
90.26.009	Electricity meters:										
	Other	• •	• •		••	• •	••	••	88	• •	
				1			I		1		I

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of February 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.